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 2,140.7678 

 788.0039 

 20.0314 

 298.6147 

 4,002.9945 

 315.4893 

 2,955.3300 

 3,727.0067 

 3,479.7533 

 22.8741 

 4,069.8168 

 170.1590 

 1,950.5178 

 1.1989 

 0.8439 

 2.0372 

 415.5267 

 9,682.6224 

 466.2029 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,108.6563 

 776.1838 

 19.7309 

 294.1355 

 3,942.9496 

 310.7570 

 2,911.0001 

 3,671.1016 

 3,427.5570 

 22.5310 

 4,008.7695 

 167.6066 

 1,921.2600 

 1.1809 

 0.8312 

 2.0066 

 409.2938 

 9,537.3831 

 459.2099 

 2,172.8793 

 799.8240 

 20.3319 

 303.0939 

 4,063.0394 

 320.2216 

 2,999.6600 

 3,782.9118 

 3,531.9496 

 23.2172 

 4,130.8641 

 172.7114 

 1,979.7756 

 1.2169 

 0.8566 

 2.0678 

 421.7596 

 9,827.8617 

 473.1959 
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Devise Cours
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